
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nr.

116
172
105
167
174
119
144
133
149
173
128
168
148
118
123
103
132
114
151
112
143
125
152

Nome

Douglas Alves do Nascimento
Rodrigo Fernandes
Bruno M Pomiglio
Jonas Rusinas
Kaxoxa1
Felipe Magnoler
Roberto Lazaro Campos Junior
Marcelo Gonçalves de Macedo
Vitor Neto
Andre Reis
Lucas Alves Vasconcelos
Rodrigo Assanuma
Vinicio Fagundes Junior
Fabio Rogerio da Silva
Hugo Fernando Watzeck
Bruno Hirata
Marcelo Assanuma
Davi dos Santos
Weuller ferreira de souza
Claudio Fonseca
Ricardo Ferreira de Carvalho
Jefferson Alberto dos Santos
Willian Lopes Balthazar

Clas
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Mo Melhor Tm

1:49.791
1:51.834
1:52.621
1:55.658
1:56.144
1:56.560
1:57.210
1:57.593
1:59.047
2:01.076
2:01.841
2:02.519
2:03.744
2:03.776
2:05.284
2:09.483
2:10.119
2:10.655
2:12.876
2:15.288
2:18.756
2:21.250
2:41.453

Dif

-
+2.043
+2.830
+5.867
+6.353
+6.769
+7.419
+7.802
+9.256

+11.285
+12.050
+12.728
+13.953
+13.985
+15.493
+19.692
+20.328
+20.864
+23.085
+25.497
+28.965
+31.459
+51.662

Melhor Spd

88,532
86,915
86,307
84,041
83,689
83,391
82,928
82,658
81,648
80,280
79,776
79,335
78,549
78,529
77,584
75,068
74,701
74,394
73,151
71,847
70,051
68,814
60,203

Na volta

6
6
8
5
2
7
3
3
4
4
4
5
6
5
5
3
3
5
5
3
5
6
3

2o. melhor

1:50.045
1:54.609
1:56.469
1:57.459
3:10.608
1:59.689
1:59.081
1:59.878
2:00.196
2:01.866
2:05.451
2:03.454
2:05.486
2:04.350
2:08.824
2:10.067
2:14.575
2:13.739
2:14.009
2:19.250
2:21.321
2:24.820
2:41.916

Classificado pela melhor voltaTRack Day XmotoX
Track Day

VERDE

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

10/9/2017 10:00
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